1
96 W, Efficient, Compact
Constant Voltage Class 2 LED Drivers
96 W
VLM100
Series
© ERP Power, LLC
 VLM100 Series Data Sheet

1 - ORDERING INFORMATION
(1): VLM100W-12 is not Class 2 because the over-current protection of this model exceeds the 8A UL Class 2 limit.
ERP Part
Number
Nominal
Input
Voltage
(Vac)
Pout
Max
(W)
Vout
Nom
(Vdc)
Iout
Min
(A)
Iout
Max
(A)
Open Loop
Voltage
(No Load Vout
Max)
(Vdc)
Comments
VLM100W-12(1) 120/277 96 12 0.2 8 12.84 Aluminum case with flying leads
VLM100W-24 120/277 96 24 0.2 4 25.68 Aluminum case with flying leads
VLM100W-48 120/277 96 48 0.1 2 51.36 Aluminum case with flying leads
120/277 VAC NOMINAL VOLTAGE
VLM100W-12-T 220 to 240 96 12 0.2 8 12.84 Aluminum case with terminal blocks
VLM100W-24-T 220 to 240 96 24 0.2 4 25.68 Aluminum case with terminal blocks
VLM100W-48-T 220 to 240 96 48 0.1 2 51.36 Aluminum case with terminal blocks
220 TO 240 VAC NOMINAL VOLTAGE
3
96 W, Efficient, Compact
Constant Voltage Class 2 LED Drivers